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CAMPO DE GOLF DE MASPALOMAS
TORNEO COPA ANO NUEVO

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

Horario de salida

Fecha listado: 10/01/2025 - 12:18

Fecha: 11/01/2025 Cédigo: CP0325004
12 Vuelta

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

@)

)

®)

(4)

(®)

(6)

()

8)

©)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

07:56

09:32

09:40

09:48

09:56

10:04

10:12

10:20

10:28

10:36

10:44

10:52

11:00

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO

MOLTER, MARCUS
WEBER, ANDREAS
PIESCHKE, PASCAL

NEUMANN, MONIKA
KAWE, MONIKA
MELICHAREK, ALOIS

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE

BAHE, REINHOLD
RUTHENBERG, BODO
STRASSER, HERBERT
WEIDENBACH, HANS

WOBIG, MANFRED
BREUKEL-WOBIG, SUSANNE
HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA
SCHNEIDER, FRANZ

DIETZ, SABINE
STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE
TRETTER, MARTINA
PLETSCHER, ULRIKE DR.

LEYH, ARNO

LEYH, JITKA

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN
BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE

BRUNCLIK, VACLAV
REINHARD, WANDA
MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT
ROOK, MONIKA

VOSS, ANDREA
FEILKE, BIRGITTA
GROBMEIER, WERNER
RADTKE, MARKUS

SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN
WASILEWSKI, WOJCIECH LESZEK
BOHNENBERG, HARALD
PAWLOWSKI, BEATA

FORSTMEIER, KURT
SCHIFFER, GABRIELA
KLAUS, RALF
KLOODT, ELISABETH

FALKOWSKY, CHRISTIAN
SCHULZ, HEIDI

ROISS | INGE
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
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CAMPO DE GOLF DE MASPALOMAS
TORNEO COPA ANO NUEVO

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

Horario de salida

Fecha listado: 10/01/2025 - 12:18

Fecha: 11/01/2025 Codigo: CP0325004

12 Vuelta

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1
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ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA
WEBER, ERNST

MONZEL, ANDREAS

WEBER, ANITA

GUTERMUTH, BARBARA

GUTERMUTH, RALF

CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE ELISABETH
GEORGI, STEFAN

ROOK, KLAUS

KUHN, HELMUT
OBSTOJ, DIETER
OBSTOJ, HEIDEMARIE

SCHADE, MICHAEL
STADNIK, RENATA
KNUTH-HENRICH, HEIKE
KREMMLING , ANKE

KIEFER, RUTH

KIEFER, KURT

HUNGER, KARSTEN
BEIMBRINK-ULLRICH, ANTJE

PLETSCHER, JURGEN
DIETZ, VOLKER
TRETTER,HERMANN
SCHNITKER, RUDI



